Troféu Trail Terras de Agueda 2024

Classifica¢do Geral

E L @ = > Total
Rk Name Nr.  poB = N o p:$ 8 | Points
Races e e e
1 LEIDA BELLO 4 1987| 200 197 200 197 794
2 CATIA FERREIRA 3 1989 188 200 200 588
3 LEONOR SALGUEIRO 3 1981 191 197 194 582
4 ARIANA TAVARES 2 1995 197 194 391
5 INES JOAO 1 1982 200 200
6 CRISTINA OLIVEIRA 1 1988 197 197
7 FATIMA TELES 1 1984 194 194
7 ELSA PIRES 1 1991 194 194
8 MARIA MACEDO 1 1979 191 191
8 JOANA ALMEIDA 1 1990 191 191
9 FATIMA VIEIRA 1 1966 188 188
9 LILIANA GONCALVES 1 1980 188 188
10 EUNICE MAGALHAES 1 1982 187 187
10 FILIPA ANGELA 1 1982 187 187
10  JOSINA LOPES 1 1988 187 187
11 ANA SILVA 1 1979 186 186
11 MARISA SANTOS 1 1981| 186 186
12 RAQUEL ROCHA 1 1983 185 185
12 ANA SILVA 1 1975| 185 185
13 ISABEL SOUSA 1 1975 184 184
14 SOFIA NEVES 1 1985 183 183

Trail Longo | Masculino
1 HELDER LOPES 5 1987( 200 197 197 197 | 200 991
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Troféu Trail Terras de Agueda 2024
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Name

LUIS AZEVEDO

JOSE CRUZ

JOSE FERREIRA
BRUNO PAQUETE
FILIPE FONSECA
VITAL ESPINHAL
JOAO ALMADA
PEDRO GARRIDO
ANTONIO SILVA
ANTONIO GOMES
PAULO PEREIRA
IGOR SANTOS

JOAO CRUZ

PEDRO LOPES
SIMAO MARTINS
RICARDO HENRIQUES
ANDRE PEREIRA
TIAGO SANTOS
MANUEL FERREIRA
ARMANDO CARDOSO
ELIO OLIVEIRA
RUBEN PIRES
HEITOR SANTOS
JOSE MARTINS
SERGIO LARANJEIRA
VITOR MARTINS
JOAO RODRIGUES
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DoB

1984
1974
1989
1982
1975
1975
1959
1986
1976
1979
1972
1991
1987
1979
1993
1984
1991
1991
1971
1985
1989
2005
1958
1961
1988
1982
1994

191
194

197
187

165
170
164
154

155
149
148

186
182

176

174
170
168
165
163
158

185

184

179
167
186

177
166

164

153

194

185

04. AT

194
185
183
181
177
171
170
200
188

175

179

182

180

173

166

191

05. TV

191
183
180
182
174
169
166
197
186
187
176

184

179
173

171
172

170
167

188

Total

Points

939
913
894
890
882
836
806
797
748
746
690
577
559
529
527
514
514
509
496
494
490
479
472
382
376
371
366
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31
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
41
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
48
49
49

Name

ANTONIO FERNANDES
MIGUEL LOURENCO
JOSE PINHEIRO
FILIPE ROUXINOL
DIOGO AMARAL
RICARDO PATRICIO
FABIO FERREIRA
ANTONIO PAULO
NUNO SARAIVA
CARLOS SILVA
AVELINO SILVA

HUGO PINTO

VALTER MATOS
PEDRO SOUSA
FRANCISCO FONSECA
BRUNO SIMOES

JOAO FRANCO

HUGO SILVA
RICARDO MARTINS
MANUEL SILVA

DAVID COUTINHO
FERNANDO NASCIMENTO
LUIS FERREIRA
FRANCISCO VALGA
LUIS SILVA

PEDRO CASTRO

LUIS MARQUES
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Nr.
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1977
1990
1988
1973
1988
1980
1979
1965
1976
1974
1952
1988
1980
1985
1970
1981
1987
1986
1979
1991
1975
1980
1985
1979
1993
1980
1987

168
169

158

157

159

163
144

188

179

177

02. TRF

179

171

162

161

159

191

03. TBB

175

161

155
146

191

188

187

184
183

181

187
184

174

178

05. TV

194

185

181

178
177

Total

Points

364
363
362
352
340
335
320
318
314
309
303
194
191
191
188
188
187
185
184
183
181
181
179
178
178
177
177
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Name Races
MANUEL BASTOS 1
PAULO AMARO 1
LUIS GUERRA 1
JOAO DIAS 1
ANTONIO AMADO 1
FREDDY MARTINS 1
HUGO GASPAR 1
GUSTAVO BARROS 1
JORGE PEREIRA 1
BRUNO SOUSA 1
GONCALO MARTINS 1
LUIS FERREIRA 1
VALTER CORREIA 1
FILIPE LOPES 1
JORGE BRANCO 1
JOSE ROSA 1
ELISEU LEITE 1
ANTONIO PEREIRA 1
PEDRO CORREIA 1
CARLOS NAVEGA 1
JOSE PROENCA 1
VITOR SANTOS 1
JORGE PEREIRA 1
DAVID MADEIRA 1
RUI ALMEIDA 1
PAULO FERREIRA 1
FRANCISCO NATAL 1
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DoB

1973
1970
1983
2002
1968
1981
1975
1976
1989
1981
1991
1982
1978
1981
1969
1992
1976
1964
1976
1967
1971
1974
1987
1988
1979
1966
1995

01. ADT

176

175

174

173

171

167
166

02. TRF

175

169

166

164

03. TBB

—_

76

174

173

172

170

169

165

04. AT

176

172

169

168
167

05. TV

175

168

165
164

Total

Points

176
176
176
175
175
175
174
174
173
173
172
172
171
170
169
169
169
168
168
167
167
166
166
165
165
164
164
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Troféu Trail Terras de Agueda 2024
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63 RUI RODRIGUES 1 1968 163 163
63 HUGO SEABRA 1 1989 163 163
64  ANTONIO SILVA 1 1963 162 162
64 ERNESTO MARTINS 1 1962 162 162
64  GASPAR ARAUJO 1 1974 162 162
65 JOAO SOARES 1 1981 161 161
66 PEDRO CASTRO 1 1969 160 160
66 RUI LAMEGO 1 1984| 160 160
66 MANUEL MARTINS 1 1976 160 160
67 VASCO ESPERANCA 1 1982 159 159
68 PEDRO COUTO 1 1985 157 157
68 RUI RODRIGUES 1 1980 157 157
69 JORGE MARTINS 1 1981 156 156
69 FILIPE MOTA 1 1982| 156 156
69 BRUNO COELHO 1 1980 156 156
70 ABILIO MADAIL 1 1962 155 155
71 PAULO MOREIRA 1 1963 154 154
71 JOAO SILVA 1 1970 154 154
72 EDMUNDO LOPES 1 1981 153 153
73 HELDER RODRIGUES 1 1992 152 152
73 RUI BORGES 1 1985 152 152
74  CARLOS MARQUES 1 1968| 151 151
74 FLAVIO RAFAEL 1 1999 151 151
75 JOSE SOUSA 1 1972] 150 150
76  JOSE DUARTE 1 1992 149 149
77 MANUEL DEUS 1 1964 148 148
78 JONATHAN BRAVO 1 1973| 147 147
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Rk

78
79
80
80
81
82
82

Name

RUI SANTOS

KEVIN CRUZ
AGOSTINHO ALVES
PAULO PIRES
MARCIO FERREIRA
JOSE SILVA
PEDRO BRAZ
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Nr.
Races

DoB

1983
1979
1969
1988
1979
1984
1983

01. ADT

146

145

143

02. TRF

03. TBB

—_

47

145

144

143

04. AT

05. TV

Total

Points

147
146
145
145
144
143
143
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